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

RESIDENCE INFORMATION
Upper SQFT: 769 SFSrc: Co Records #Bdrms: 3 # Bth: 2 #Lvl: 2 Year Blt: 1972 / APPROX
Main SQFT: 768 TotUp/Mn:1537 Style: TRI, 2STORY Green: /
Lower SQFT: 0 Parking: #Garage: 2 / ATTACHD #Fireplaces: 1/ GAS, WOOD
Total SQFT: 1537 Roof: COMP Exterior: OTHER Bsmt/Fnd: CONCRET
Home Wrnty: 55+ w/Affidavit Y/N:

REMARKS
XSt/Dir: Main Street, South on 70th
Public: Updated home, newer kitchen, newer upgraded windows. Dining Room. View nature from abundant windows. Laminate &

carpet flooring Several Decks. Fannie Mae owned prop eligible for HomePath & HomePath Renovation loans. Separate Family
Room. Bedrooms on upper floor. Easy care yard.

APPROXIMATE ROOM SIZES AND DESCRIPTIONS
Living: M / / Mstr Bd: U / / Baths - Full.Part
Kitchen: M / / 2nd Bd: U / / Upper Lvl: 2.0
Dining: L / / 3rd Bd: U / / Main Lvl: 0.0
Family: L / / / / Lower Lvl: 0.0

/ / / / Total Bth: 2.0
FEATURES AND UTILITIES

Kitchen: DISHWAS, FS-RANG
Interior:
Exterior: DECK, VYW-DBL
Accessibility:
Cool: NONE Hot Water: ELECT Heat: CEILING Fuel: ELECT
Water: PUBLIC Sewer: PUBLIC Insul: CODE

FINANCIAL
PTax/Yr: 2254.02 Rent, If Rented: Short Sale: N Bank Owned: Y
HOA Dues: Other Dues:
HOA Incl:
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Presented By: Galand Haas Client Full
Keller Williams /Eugene-Spfld

RESIDENTIAL Status: ACT 2/2/2010 3:04:58 PM
ML#: 10009076 Area: 239 List Price: $196,000
Addr:777 S 67TH ST Unit#:
City: Springfield Zip: 97478 Condo Loc/Lvl:
Map Coord: 0/O/0 Zoning:
County:Lane Tax ID: 1205390
Elem: THURSTON Middle: THURSTON
High: THURSTON PropType: DETACHD
Nhood/Bldg:
Legal: 1802031102900

GENERAL INFORMATION
Lot Size: 7K-9,999SF # Acres: 0.18 Lot Dimensions:
Waterfront: View: Lot Desc: SLOPED
River/Lake: Seller Disc: EXEMPT

RESIDENCE INFORMATION
Upper SQFT: 1312 SFSrc: rlid #Bdrms: 3 # Bth: 3 #Lvl: 2 Year Blt: 1997 /
Main SQFT: 0 TotUp/Mn:1312 Style: SPLIT, 2STORY Green: /
Lower SQFT: 576 Parking: DRIVWAY #Garage: 2 / ATTACHD #Fireplaces: 1/
Total SQFT: 1888 Roof: COMP Exterior: MANMADE Bsmt/Fnd:
Home Wrnty: 55+ w/Affidavit Y/N:

REMARKS
XSt/Dir: Main street to 67th south
Public: This split level home is located in the Thurston hills and has 3 bedrooms and 3 baths, fireplace, large family room, 2 decks and

a paito, fenced yard, and paved rv parking.
APPROXIMATE ROOM SIZES AND DESCRIPTIONS

Living: U / / FIREPL Mstr Bd: U / / Baths - Full.Part
Kitchen: U / / 2nd Bd: U / / Upper Lvl: 2.0
Dining: U / / 3rd Bd: U / / Main Lvl: 0.0
Family: L / / / / Lower Lvl: 1.0

/ / / / Total Bth: 3.0
FEATURES AND UTILITIES

Kitchen:
Interior: JET-TUB
Exterior: DECK, FENCED, PATIO, RV-PARK
Accessibility:
Cool: Hot Water: TANK Heat: FOR-AIR Fuel: ELECT
Water: PUBLIC Sewer: PUBLIC Insul:

FINANCIAL
PTax/Yr: 3531.18 Rent, If Rented: Short Sale: N Bank Owned: Y
HOA Dues: Other Dues:
HOA Incl:

http://www.rmlsweb.com/v2/public/report.asp?type=CR&CRPT2=BgUFB2ddDnZdUVZbRFxbUQzDzDidClJT0OYNKpczByzBDWMfVAzDzDdgh#


2/2/10 3:08 PMRMLSweb - Client Full

Page 44 of 100http://www.rmlsweb.com/v2/public/report.asp?type=CR&CRPT2=BgUFB2ddDnZdUVZbRFxbUQzDzDidClJT0OYNKpczByzBDWMfVAzDzDdgh

Presented By: Galand Haas Client Full
Keller Williams /Eugene-Spfld

RESIDENTIAL Status: ACT 2/2/2010 3:04:58 PM
ML#: 9078714 Area: 239 List Price: $219,900
Addr:6843 HOLLY ST Unit#:
City: Springfield Zip: 97478 Condo Loc/Lvl:
Map Coord: 43/J/19 Zoning:
County:Lane Tax ID: 1282563
Elem: THURSTON Middle: THURSTON
High: THURSTON PropType: DETACHD
Nhood/Bldg:
Legal: 18-02-03-14-00200

GENERAL INFORMATION
Lot Size: 5K-6,999SF # Acres: 0.16 Lot Dimensions:
Waterfront: View: Lot Desc: CULDSAC
River/Lake: Seller Disc: EXEMPT

RESIDENCE INFORMATION
Upper SQFT: 729 SFSrc: County rec #Bdrms: 4 # Bth: 3.1 #Lvl: 2 Year Blt: 2004 /
Main SQFT: 1623 TotUp/Mn:2352 Style: 2STORY Green: /
Lower SQFT: 0 Parking: DRIVWAY #Garage: 2 / ATTACHD #Fireplaces: 1/ GAS
Total SQFT: 2352 Roof: Exterior: MANMADE Bsmt/Fnd: CRAWLSP
Home Wrnty: 55+ w/Affidavit Y/N:

REMARKS
XSt/Dir: Main St,south on S 67th St,east on Ivy,north on S 69th St,west on Holly
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
ML#: 10008634 Area: 241 List Price: $174,900
Addr:2480 BENSON LN Unit#:
City: Eugene Zip: 97408 Condo Loc/Lvl:
Map Coord: 16/F/10 Zoning:
County:Lane Tax ID: 153880
Elem: GILHAM Middle: CAL YOUNG
High: SHELDON PropType: DETACHD
Nhood/Bldg:Cal Young
Legal: 1703173102200

GENERAL INFORMATION
Lot Size: 7K-9,999SF # Acres: 0.18 Lot Dimensions:
Waterfront: View: Lot Desc: LEVEL
River/Lake: Seller Disc: EXEMPT

RESIDENCE INFORMATION
Upper SQFT: 0 SFSrc: RLID #Bdrms: 5 # Bth: 2.1 #Lvl: 1 Year Blt: 1977 / APPROX
Main SQFT: 1550 TotUp/Mn:1550 Style: CONTEMP, 1STORY Green: /
Lower SQFT: 0 Parking: OFF-STR #Garage: 0 / #Fireplaces: / WOOD
Total SQFT: 1550 Roof: COMP Exterior: BRD&BTN Bsmt/Fnd: CRAWLSP
Home Wrnty: 55+ w/Affidavit Y/N:

REMARKS
XSt/Dir: S of Crescent, E of Gilham
Public: Bank owned sold "As IS." in an estblished FSB area convenient to shops, transportations & Cal Young Middle School.

Spacious kitchen & dining area. No permit records of 2BR/1Ba conversion. Large sideyard. Bring your elbow grease & save!
APPROXIMATE ROOM SIZES AND DESCRIPTIONS

Living: M / / FIREPL Mstr Bd: M / / SUITE Baths - Full.Part
Kitchen: M / / 2nd Bd: M / / Upper Lvl: 0.0
Dining: M / / SLIDER 3rd Bd: M / / Main Lvl: 2.1
Family: / / 4TH-BD / / Lower Lvl: 0.0
5TH-BD / / STORAGE / / Total Bth: 2.1

FEATURES AND UTILITIES
Kitchen:
Interior: LAUNDRY, LAM-FL
Exterior: FENCED, RV-PARK, VYW-DBL, YARD
Accessibility:
Cool: NONE Hot Water: ELECT Heat: CEILING Fuel: ELECT
Water: PUBLIC Sewer: PUB-AVL Insul:

FINANCIAL
PTax/Yr: 2377.01 Rent, If Rented: Short Sale: N Bank Owned: Y
HOA Dues: Other Dues:
HOA Incl:
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Presented By: Galand Haas Client Full
Keller Williams /Eugene-Spfld

RESIDENTIAL Status: ACT 2/2/2010 3:04:59 PM
ML#: 10005360 Area: 242 List Price: $244,000
Addr:1116 REGENCY DR Unit#:
City: Eugene Zip: 97401-6956 Condo Loc/Lvl:
Map Coord: 28/G/12 Zoning:
County:Lane Tax ID: 1581451
Elem: BERTHA HOLT Middle: MONROE
High: SHELDON PropType: DETACHD
Nhood/Bldg:
Legal: 1703211409000

GENERAL INFORMATION
Lot Size: 7K-9,999SF # Acres: 0.17 Lot Dimensions:
Waterfront: View: Lot Desc: CORNER, LEVEL
River/Lake: Seller Disc: EXEMPT

RESIDENCE INFORMATION
Upper SQFT: 0 SFSrc: County #Bdrms: 4 # Bth: 2 #Lvl: 1 Year Blt: 1997 /
Main SQFT: 1869 TotUp/Mn:1869 Style: CONTEMP, 1STORY Green: /
Lower SQFT: 0 Parking: DRIVWAY #Garage: 2 / ATTACHD #Fireplaces: /
Total SQFT: 1869 Roof: COMP Exterior: T-111 Bsmt/Fnd: CRAWLSP
Home Wrnty: 55+ w/Affidavit Y/N:

REMARKS
XSt/Dir: Harlow Rd, N on Arcadia, R on Regency to address
Public: Home on corner lot with lots of storage. Separation of formal and informal areas, patio, fenced and sprinklers. Garage has

storage cabinets. Sold AS IS.
APPROXIMATE ROOM SIZES AND DESCRIPTIONS

Living: M / 11 X 11 / LR&DR, VAULTED Mstr Bd: M / 17 X 12 / BATH, WI-CLOS Baths - Full.Part
Kitchen: M / 15 X 9 / DISHWAS 2nd Bd: M / 12 X 11 / Upper Lvl: 0.0
Dining: M / 11 X 9 / VAULTED 3rd Bd: M / 10 X 9 / Main Lvl: 2.0
Family: M / 16 X 12 / SKYLITE, SLIDER 4TH-BD M / 10 X 7 / Lower Lvl: 0.0

/ / / / Total Bth: 2.0
FEATURES AND UTILITIES

Kitchen: DISHWAS, DISPOSL
Interior: BI-VACM, LAUNDRY, WW-CARP
Exterior: FENCED, PATIO, RV-PARK, YARD
Accessibility: 1LEVEL
Cool: HT-PUMP Hot Water: ELECT Heat: HT-PUMP Fuel: ELECT
Water: PUBLIC Sewer: PUBLIC Insul: CODE

FINANCIAL
PTax/Yr: 3168.07 Rent, If Rented: Short Sale: N Bank Owned: Y
HOA Dues: Other Dues:
HOA Incl:
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Presented By: Galand Haas Client Full
Keller Williams /Eugene-Spfld

RESIDENTIAL Status: ACT 2/2/2010 3:04:59 PM
ML#: 9061759 Area: 242 List Price: $268,500
Addr:2178 JEPPESEN ACRES RD Unit#:
City: Eugene Zip: 97401 Condo Loc/Lvl:
Map Coord: 27/G/10 Zoning:
County:Lane Tax ID: 1804168
Elem: MEADOWLARK Middle: MONROE
High: SHELDON PropType: DETACHD
Nhood/Bldg:
Legal: 17-03-20-2-1-01502

GENERAL INFORMATION
Lot Size: 5K-6,999SF # Acres: 0.16 Lot Dimensions:
Waterfront: View: Lot Desc: LEVEL
River/Lake: Seller Disc: EXEMPT
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
Upper SQFT: 0 SFSrc: County #Bdrms: 3 # Bth: 2 #Lvl: 2 Year Blt: 1965 /
Main SQFT: 1813 TotUp/Mn:1813 Style: SPLIT Green: /
Lower SQFT: 540 Parking: DRIVWAY #Garage: 2 / ATTACHD #Fireplaces: 1/ WOOD
Total SQFT: 2353 Roof: COMP Exterior: LAP Bsmt/Fnd: DAYLITE
Home Wrnty: 55+ w/Affidavit Y/N:

REMARKS
XSt/Dir: S on Chambers to 28th, r to property
Public: Extensive updating thoughout with some finishing needed. Hickory laminate floor, porcelain tile floor, hickory cabinets and

granite counters in kitchen. French doors open to deck, skylight in dining rom, light and bright. Views of the city. Sold AS IS.
APPROXIMATE ROOM SIZES AND DESCRIPTIONS

Living: L / 15 X 18 / FIREPL, LAM-FL Mstr Bd: M / 19 X 15 / DECK, WI-CLOS Baths - Full.Part
Kitchen: L / 15 X 14 / FNCH-DR 2nd Bd: L / 14 X 11 / Upper Lvl: 0.0
Dining: L / 10 X 10 / SKYLITE, VAULTED 3rd Bd: L / 10 X 10 / Main Lvl: 1.0
Family: / / / / Lower Lvl: 1.0

/ / / / Total Bth: 2.0
FEATURES AND UTILITIES

Kitchen: DISHWAS
Interior: TILE-FL, LAM-FL
Exterior: DECK, FENCED, PORCH, YARD
Accessibility:
Cool: HT-PUMP Hot Water: GAS Heat: FOR-AIR Fuel: GAS
Water: PUBLIC Sewer: PUBLIC Insul: UNKNOWN

FINANCIAL
PTax/Yr: 3491.6 Rent, If Rented: Short Sale: N Bank Owned: Y
HOA Dues: Other Dues:
HOA Incl:
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Presented By: Galand Haas Client Full
Keller Williams /Eugene-Spfld

RESIDENTIAL Status: ACT 2/2/2010 3:05:01 PM
ML#: 9091465 Area: 244 List Price: $273,900
Addr:3372 CHAUCER WAY Unit#:
City: Eugene Zip: 97405 Condo Loc/Lvl:
Map Coord: 37/J/7 Zoning:
County:Lane Tax ID: 1197050
Elem: MCCORNACK Middle: KENNEDY
High: CHURCHILL PropType: DETACHD
Nhood/Bldg:
Legal: 1804023107700

GENERAL INFORMATION
Lot Size: 5K-6,999SF # Acres: 0.14 Lot Dimensions:
Waterfront: View: TREES Lot Desc: LEVEL, PRIVATE, GEN-SLP
River/Lake: Seller Disc: EXEMPT

RESIDENCE INFORMATION
Upper SQFT: 1094 SFSrc: #Bdrms: 4 # Bth: 2.1 #Lvl: 2 Year Blt: 1979 /
Main SQFT: 1182 TotUp/Mn:2276 Style: CONTEMP, 2STORY Green: /
Lower SQFT: 0 Parking: DRIVWAY #Garage: 2 / ATTACHD #Fireplaces: 1/ WOOD
Total SQFT: 2276 Roof: COMP Exterior: WOOD Bsmt/Fnd: CRAWLSP
Home Wrnty: 55+ w/Affidavit Y/N:

REMARKS
XSt/Dir: W 18th, to Hawkins, R Shelton, R Chaucer
Public: Pristine South Eugene home, vaulted ceilings, formal dining, gourmet kitchen, good separaton of space. Hardwood and tile

flooring. Master suite has sauna and office space. Private patio.
APPROXIMATE ROOM SIZES AND DESCRIPTIONS

Living: M / 17 X 14 / Mstr Bd: U / 21 X 11 / Baths - Full.Part
Kitchen: M / 15 X 13 / 2nd Bd: U / 13 X 11 / Upper Lvl: 2.0
Dining: M / 13 X 11 / 3rd Bd: U / 13 X 10 / Main Lvl: 0.1
Family: M / 19 X 13 / DEN/OFF U / 12 X 6 / Lower Lvl: 0.0
SAUNA U / 9 X 6 / / / Total Bth: 2.1

FEATURES AND UTILITIES
Kitchen: BI-MICO, BI-RANG, COOK-IS, DISHWAS, DISPOSL, GASAPPL, PANTRY, BI-OVEN, BI-GRILL
Interior: BI-VACM, CEILFAN, GAR-OPN, HARDWOD, LAUNDRY, TILE-FL, WW-CARP, LAM-FL, WOODFLR
Exterior: FENCED, PATIO, SPRNKLR, PAVEDRD, FS-HTUB, YARD
Accessibility: PARKING
Cool: HT-PUMP Hot Water: ELECT Heat: FOR-AIR, HT-PUMP Fuel: ELECT, GAS
Water: PUBLIC Sewer: PUBLIC Insul: CODE

FINANCIAL
PTax/Yr: 4540.76 Rent, If Rented: Short Sale: N Bank Owned: Y
HOA Dues: Other Dues:
HOA Incl:
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Presented By: Galand Haas Client Full
Keller Williams /Eugene-Spfld

RESIDENTIAL Status: ACT 2/2/2010 3:05:01 PM
ML#: 9055223 Area: 245 List Price: $67,900
Addr:1613 GARFIELD ST Unit#:
City: Eugene Zip: 97402 Condo Loc/Lvl: UPPER
Map Coord: 1/A/1 Zoning: CONDO
County:Lane Tax ID: 1803509
Elem: CESAR CHAVEZ Middle: ARTS & TECH
High: CHURCHILL PropType: CONDO
Nhood/Bldg:WESTMORELAND
Legal: UNIT 1613 BLDG 20

GENERAL INFORMATION
Lot Size: # Acres: Lot Dimensions:
Waterfront: View: TREES Lot Desc: BUSLINE, COMMONS
River/Lake: Seller Disc: EXEMPT

RESIDENCE INFORMATION
Upper SQFT: 0 SFSrc: PROP RPT #Bdrms: 1 # Bth: 1 #Lvl: 1 Year Blt: 1965 / RESTORD
Main SQFT: 452 TotUp/Mn:452 Style: OTHER Green: /
Lower SQFT: 0 Parking: CARPORT #Garage: 1 / CARPORT #Fireplaces: /
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

419977. REPLACE HEATING UNIT $2000/REPAIR PLUMBING $500/REPAIR TRIM AROUND GARAGE $25/10 %
CONTINGENCY FEE $253

APPROXIMATE ROOM SIZES AND DESCRIPTIONS
Living: M / 12 X 21 / VAULTED Mstr Bd: M / 12 X 12 / BATH, VAULTED Baths - Full.Part
Kitchen: M / 10 X 12 / SLIDER, VAULTED 2nd Bd: M / 10 X 11 / VAULTED Upper Lvl: 0.0
Dining: M / 10 X 12 / VAULTED 3rd Bd: M / 10 X 10 / VAULTED Main Lvl: 2.0
Family: M / 12 X 12 / VAULTED DEN/OFF M / 11 X 12 / VAULTED Lower Lvl: 0.0

/ / / / Total Bth: 2.0
FEATURES AND UTILITIES

Kitchen: DISHWAS, DISPOSL, ISLAND, FS-RANG
Interior: WW-CARP
Exterior: DECK, FENCED
Accessibility: 1LEVEL
Cool: Hot Water: ELECT Heat: FOR-AIR Fuel: ELECT
Water: PUBLIC Sewer: PUBLIC Insul: UNKNOWN

FINANCIAL
PTax/Yr: 2500.56 Rent, If Rented: Short Sale: N Bank Owned: Y
HOA Dues: Other Dues:
HOA Incl:
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Presented By: Galand Haas Client Full
Keller Williams /Eugene-Spfld

RESIDENTIAL Status: ACT 2/2/2010 3:05:05 PM
ML#: 10008117 Area: 248 List Price: $172,507
Addr:2730 SUMMER LN Unit#:
City: Eugene Zip: 97404 Condo Loc/Lvl:
Map Coord: 15/E/8 Zoning: R1
County:Lane Tax ID: 1038189
Elem: AWBREY PARK Middle: MADISON
High: NORTH EUGENE PropType: DETACHD
Nhood/Bldg:
Legal: 17-04-12-30-00818

GENERAL INFORMATION
Lot Size: 10K-14,999SF # Acres: 0.23 Lot Dimensions:
Waterfront: View: Lot Desc: CULDSAC, LEVEL
River/Lake: Seller Disc: EXEMPT

RESIDENCE INFORMATION
Upper SQFT: 0 SFSrc: public rec #Bdrms: 3 # Bth: 2 #Lvl: 1 Year Blt: 1973 /
Main SQFT: 1476 TotUp/Mn:1476 Style: RANCH Green: /
Lower SQFT: 0 Parking: #Garage: 2 / ATTACHD #Fireplaces: 1/
Total SQFT: 1476 Roof: COMP Exterior: VINYL Bsmt/Fnd: CRAWLSP
Home Wrnty: N 55+ w/Affidavit Y/N: N

REMARKS
XSt/Dir: Hunsaker to north on Summer, left into first cul-de-sac.
Public: Single level home on a large lot located on a cul-de-sac. Fenced rv paking. Backyard with patio, gazebo, and storage shed.

Vinyl windows, gas heating.
APPROXIMATE ROOM SIZES AND DESCRIPTIONS

Living: M / 17 X 13 / FIREPL Mstr Bd: M / 13 X 12 / Baths - Full.Part
Kitchen: M / 12 X 10 / 2nd Bd: M / 10 X 11 / Upper Lvl: 0.0
Dining: M / 11 X 10 / 3rd Bd: M / 12 X 10 / Main Lvl: 2.0
Family: M / 13 X 12 / / / Lower Lvl: 0.0

/ / / / Total Bth: 2.0
FEATURES AND UTILITIES

Kitchen: BI-RANG
Interior: WW-CARP
Exterior: FENCED, PATIO, RV-PARK, TL-SHED
Accessibility:
Cool: HT-PUMP Hot Water: GAS Heat: FOR-AIR, HT-PUMP Fuel: GAS
Water: PUBLIC Sewer: PUBLIC Insul: UNKNOWN

FINANCIAL
PTax/Yr: 1726.17 Rent, If Rented: Short Sale: N Bank Owned: Y
HOA Dues: Other Dues:
HOA Incl:

http://www.rmlsweb.com/v2/public/report.asp?type=CR&CRPT2=BgUFB2ddDnZdUVZbRFxbUQzDzDidClJT0OYNKpczByzBDWMfVAzDzDdgh#


2/2/10 3:08 PMRMLSweb - Client Full

Page 85 of 100http://www.rmlsweb.com/v2/public/report.asp?type=CR&CRPT2=BgUFB2ddDnZdUVZbRFxbUQzDzDidClJT0OYNKpczByzBDWMfVAzDzDdgh

Presented By: Galand Haas Client Full
Keller Williams /Eugene-Spfld

RESIDENTIAL Status: ACT 2/2/2010 3:05:05 PM
ML#: 10007436 Area: 248 List Price: $214,900
Addr:374 LODENQUAI LN Unit#:
City: Eugene Zip: 97404 Condo Loc/Lvl:
Map Coord: 15/D/7 Zoning:
County:Lane Tax ID: 341493
Elem: SPRING CREEK Middle: MADISON
High: NORTH EUGENE PropType: DETACHD
Nhood/Bldg:
Legal: via prelim

GENERAL INFORMATION
Lot Size: 7K-9,999SF # Acres: 0.19 Lot Dimensions:
Waterfront: View: Lot Desc: LEVEL
River/Lake: Seller Disc: EXEMPT

RESIDENCE INFORMATION
Upper SQFT: 0 SFSrc: LCR #Bdrms: 3 # Bth: 2 #Lvl: 1 Year Blt: 1969 / REMOD
Main SQFT: 2100 TotUp/Mn:2100 Style: RANCH Green: /
Lower SQFT: 0 Parking: #Garage: 2 / CARPORT #Fireplaces: 1/ WOOD
Total SQFT: 2100 Roof: Exterior: T-111 Bsmt/Fnd:
Home Wrnty: 55+ w/Affidavit Y/N:

REMARKS
XSt/Dir: Irvington to south on Lodenquai
Public: The seller has just done a complete rehab done, new paint, appliances, flooring, furnace and clean T&D. It's just gorgeous

inside. Just minutes from schools, shopping, access to NW Expressway. This property qualifies for HomePath mortgage
program. Great home with good separation of space and up to five bedrooms.Great value at $102 per sq ft.
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
Actual Gross Income: $16,500 Actual Net Income: $0 Actual Oper. Expenses: $0
Proj. Gross Income: $0 Proj. Net Income: $0 Proj. Oper. Expenses: $0
Cap Rate: 0 Gross Rent Multiplier: 9.39 Investor Info: INCOMPL
Short Sale: Bank Owned: Y
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Client Full
Presented by: Galand Haas

Keller Williams /Eugene-Spfld

MULTIFAMILY Status: ACT 2/2/2010 3:05:07 PM
ML#: 10007741 Area: 236 List Price: $167,062
Address:25175 Hunter RD
City: Veneta Zip Code: 97487
Map Coord: 1/B/2 Zoning: GR
County:Lane TaxID:1408648
Elem: VENETA Middle:FERN RIDGE
High: ELMIRA
Nbhood:
Legal: 17-05-31-12-30-2002
PTax/Yr: 2155.92

GENERAL AND BUILDING INFORMATION
Seller Disc: EXEMPT Lot Size: 20K-.99AC Waterfront:
Lot Desc: LEVEL View: River/Lake:
Year Built: 1953 / #Stories: 2 #Units: 2
Parking: 2 / DETACHD, GARAGE Roof: FLAT Approx Bldg SQFT: 1658
Bsmt/Fnd: SLAB Exterior: Security/Entry:
Common Amenities: Storage:

DESCRIPTION OF UNITS
# Units # Bedrms Baths Mo. Rent SQFT/Unit Features

1 2 1 1258 FIREPL
1 1 1 400

Occupancy Types: VACANT Utilities Included:
REMARKS

XSt/Dir: West on hwy 126, south on Territorial, east on Hunter
Public: Large parcel with two bedroom house built in 1953 and a one bedroom unit above the two car detached garage. Both unts on

city water and sewer.
UTILITIES

Heat: WALL Water: PUBLIC Cool: NONE
Fuel: ELECT Sewer: PUBLIC H/Wtr: ELECT

INCOME / EXPENSES & FINANCIAL INFORMATION
Actual Gross Income: $0 Actual Net Income: $0 Actual Oper. Expenses: $0
Proj. Gross Income: Proj. Net Income: Proj. Oper. Expenses:
Cap Rate: Gross Rent Multiplier: Investor Info:
Short Sale: N Bank Owned: Y

http://www.rmlsweb.com/v2/public/report.asp?type=CR&CRPT2=BgUFB2ddDnZdUVZbRFxbUQzDzDidClJT0OYNKpczByzBDWMfVAzDzDdgh#


2/2/10 3:08 PMRMLSweb - Client Full

Page 96 of 100http://www.rmlsweb.com/v2/public/report.asp?type=CR&CRPT2=BgUFB2ddDnZdUVZbRFxbUQzDzDidClJT0OYNKpczByzBDWMfVAzDzDdgh

Client Full
Presented by: Galand Haas

Keller Williams /Eugene-Spfld

MULTIFAMILY Status: ACT 2/2/2010 3:05:07 PM
ML#: 10008376 Area: 245 List Price: $152,500
Address:1506 MIST CT
City: Eugene Zip Code: 97402
Map Coord: 26/I/7 Zoning: R-1
County:Lane TaxID:1097052
Elem: MCCORNACK Middle:KENNEDY
High: CHURCHILL
Nbhood:
Legal: 1704353304802
PTax/Yr: 3118.1

GENERAL AND BUILDING INFORMATION
Seller Disc: EXEMPT Lot Size: 7K-9,999SF Waterfront:
Lot Desc: CORNER View: River/Lake:
Year Built: 1975 / APPROX #Stories: #Units: 2
Parking: / GARAGE Roof: COMP Approx Bldg SQFT: 1846
Bsmt/Fnd: CRAWLSP Exterior: T-111 Security/Entry:
Common Amenities: Storage: GARAGE

DESCRIPTION OF UNITS
# Units # Bedrms Baths Mo. Rent SQFT/Unit Features

1 3 2 FIREPL
1 2 1 FIREPL

Occupancy Types: VACANT Utilities Included:
REMARKS

XSt/Dir: 18th to Misletoe to the corner of Mist Ct and Mistletoe
Public: Great investment opportunity on the duplex. Both sides have a 1 car garage and laundry area in garage. Misletoe is a 3

bedroom 2 bath unit, Mist Ct is a 2 bedroom one bath unit. No rental history.
UTILITIES

Heat: BASEBRD Water: PUBLIC Cool: NONE
Fuel: ELECT Sewer: PUBLIC H/Wtr: ELECT

INCOME / EXPENSES & FINANCIAL INFORMATION
Actual Gross Income: $0 Actual Net Income: $0 Actual Oper. Expenses: $0
Proj. Gross Income: Proj. Net Income: Proj. Oper. Expenses:
Cap Rate: Gross Rent Multiplier: Investor Info:
Short Sale: N Bank Owned: Y
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Presented by: Galand Haas Client Full
Keller Williams /Eugene-Spfld

LOTS AND LAND Status: ACT 2/2/2010 3:05:07 PM
ML#: 9086015 Area: 236 List Price: $158,900
Address:28326 GIMPL HILL RD Unit/Lot #:
City: Eugene Zip: 97402
Additional Parcels: /
Map Coord: 0/A/0 Zoning: RR10
County:Lane Tax ID: 1638228
Subdivision:
Manufhs Okay: CC&Rs:
Elem: TWIN OAKS Middle:KENNEDY
High: CHURCHILL Prop Type: RESID
Legal: 1804190001001

GENERAL INFORMATION
Lot Size: 5-9.99AC Acres: 5.05 Lot Dimensions:
Waterfront: / River/Lake: Availability: SALE #Lots:
Perc Test: / RdFrntg: Y Rd Surfc:
Seller Disc: EXEMPT View: MNTAIN
Lot Desc: PASTURE Soil Type/Class:
Topography: LEVEL
Soil Cond: NATIVE Present Use:

IMPROVEMENTS
Utilities: POWER, WELL
Existing Structure: Y / BARN

REMARKS
XSt/Dir: Bailey Hill to Gimpl Hill, just past Playway Rd. on left
Public: 5 plus acre property, lifetime vinyl fencing around perimeter. Road frontage, existing barn structure, well. Mountain views.

$75.00 doc fee paid by buyer at closing.
FINANCIAL

PTax/Yr: 892.2 Short Sale: N Bank Owned: Y
HOA Dues: HOA Dues-2nd:
HOA Incl:
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Presented by: Galand Haas Client Full
Keller Williams /Eugene-Spfld

LOTS AND LAND Status: ACT 2/2/2010 3:05:08 PM
ML#: 8105070 Area: 236 List Price: $250,000
Address:85973 PINE GROVE RD Unit/Lot #:
City: Eugene Zip: 97405
Additional Parcels: /
Map Coord: 34/K/1 Zoning: E40/CAS
County:Lane Tax ID: 1385895
Subdivision:
Manufhs Okay: Y CC&Rs: N
Elem: TWIN OAKS Middle:KENNEDY
High: CHURCHILL Prop Type: RESID
Legal: 1805240000100 & 201

GENERAL INFORMATION
Lot Size: 10-19.99AC Acres: 11.8 Lot Dimensions:
Waterfront: Y / CREEK River/Lake: Spencer Creek Availability: SALE #Lots: 2
Perc Test: / RdFrntg: Y Rd Surfc:
Seller Disc: View: CREEK, MNTAIN
Lot Desc: TREES, WOODED Soil Type/Class:
Topography: LEVEL
Soil Cond: NATIVE Present Use:

IMPROVEMENTS
Utilities: PHONE, POWER
Existing Structure: Y / MOBL-HM

REMARKS
XSt/Dir: Gimple Hill rd to Pine Grove
Public: Nice property will need cleanup.Great Value.Large barn.Creek.Private Property. Seller may carry note with lrg down. Buyer to

verify all information & issues that may effect the property.
FINANCIAL

PTax/Yr: 58.45 Short Sale: N Bank Owned: Y
HOA Dues: HOA Dues-2nd:
HOA Incl:
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Presented by: Galand Haas Client Full
Keller Williams /Eugene-Spfld

LOTS AND LAND Status: ACT 2/2/2010 3:05:08 PM
ML#: 9048837 Area: 249 List Price: $129,900
Address:1098 R St. Unit/Lot #:
City: Springfield Zip: 97477
Additional Parcels: /
Map Coord: 29/H/14 Zoning: MDR
County:Lane Tax ID: 1284296
Subdivision:
Manufhs Okay: CC&Rs:
Elem: PAGE Middle:BRIGGS
High: SPRINGFIELD Prop Type: MULTI
Legal: thru escrow

GENERAL INFORMATION
Lot Size: 15K-19,999SF Acres: 0.36 Lot Dimensions:
Waterfront: / River/Lake: Availability: SALE #Lots:
Perc Test: / RdFrntg: Rd Surfc:
Seller Disc: EXEMPT View: CITY
Lot Desc: SOLAR Soil Type/Class:
Topography: LEVEL
Soil Cond: NATIVE Present Use: RAWLAND

IMPROVEMENTS
Utilities: POW-AVL, SWR-AVL, WAT-AVL
Existing Structure: / NONE

REMARKS
XSt/Dir: Q St.to North on 11th Pl.to R St.
Public: Nice flat lot zoned MDR. Seller states Springfield will allow 7 units.

FINANCIAL
PTax/Yr: 320.54 Short Sale: Bank Owned: Y
HOA Dues: HOA Dues-2nd:
HOA Incl:
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Presented By: Galand Haas Client Full
Keller Williams /Eugene-Spfld

RESIDENTIAL Status: BMP 2/2/2010 3:05:08 PM
ML#: 9082167 Area: 236 List Price: $199,900
Addr:24758 HORN RD Unit#:
City: Elmira Zip: 97437 Condo Loc/Lvl:
Map Coord: 0/B/7 Zoning: RR
County:Lane Tax ID: 514933
Elem: ELMIRA Middle: FERN RIDGE
High: ELMIRA PropType: DETACHD
Nhood/Bldg:
Legal: 17-06-25-20-02300

GENERAL INFORMATION
Lot Size: 1-2.99AC # Acres: 1.01 Lot Dimensions:
Waterfront: View: TREES Lot Desc: LEVEL, SECLDED, TREES
River/Lake: Seller Disc: EXEMPT

RESIDENCE INFORMATION
Upper SQFT: 0 SFSrc: county #Bdrms: 5 # Bth: 2 #Lvl: 1 Year Blt: 1946 / APPROX
Main SQFT: 1838 TotUp/Mn:1838 Style: RANCH, 1STORY Green: /
Lower SQFT: 0 Parking: OFF-STR #Garage: 2 / DETACHD #Fireplaces: 1/ STOVE
Total SQFT: 1838 Roof: COMP Exterior: LAP Bsmt/Fnd: CRAWLSP
Home Wrnty: N 55+ w/Affidavit Y/N:

REMARKS
XSt/Dir: Territorial into Elmira, West on Horn Road. Porp on left
Public: Large, one level home on one fenced acre. Garage/Shop in back. Good separation, has had updating over the years.

Baseboard heat and wood stove in living room. Good value, lot's of room for the toys.
APPROXIMATE ROOM SIZES AND DESCRIPTIONS

Living: M / / WOODSTV Mstr Bd: M / / Baths - Full.Part
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